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Notice 
 

Candidates Admitted Under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of Prospectus] 

 

The following candidates have been admitted under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of 

the Prospectus] to various undergraduate programs of the Institute. They should contact 

the Dean of the respective faculty immediately. 

 

101667 

102306 

102628 

104436 

106003 

106492 

108204 

108219 

111076 

112389 

112913 

112953 

113070 

113295 

114622 

118498 

120632 

121044 

121762 

125197 

128221 

129427 

130251 

130570 

132793 

 

 

Date: 4th Sepember, 2020 

 

 

Dean 

Faculty of Science 

Chairman 

Admission Committee 
 


