Faculty of Science DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE Bachelor of Science

Notice

Candidates Admitted Under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of Prospectus]

The following candidates have been admitted under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of the Prospectus] to various undergraduate programs of the Institute. They should contact the Dean of the respective faculty immediately.

101667	106492	112913	118498	128221
102306	108204	112953	120632	129427
102628	108219	113070	121044	130251
104436	111076	113295	121762	130570
106003	112389	114622	125197	132793

Date: 4th Sepember, 2020

Dean Faculty of Science

Chairman Admission Committee